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Results of all divisions
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Individual Female Pattern I DAN 13Competitors:
1. 3 (4)23-02-75 POL Pawlik Marzanna Points:
2. 2 (3)19-09-82 HUN Biro Emilia Points:
3. 1 (2)09-11-87 RUS Lebedeva Veronika Points:
3. 1 (2)12-01-89 FIN Majanen Henna Points:

5-8. (1)11-04-81 SWE Jelenic Kristina
5-8. 19-01-89 DEU Konig Maike
5-8. 07-09-81 ITA Starnino Simona
5-8. 21-04-89 ROU Zalaru Adelina

9-13. 30-07-89 MDA Ciuprina Elena
9-13. 27-07-79 IRL Mason Sabina
9-13. 08-09-85 SCT Ogley Alison
9-13. 19-10-86 UKR Penzina Natasha
9-13. 31-10-89 NOR Sivertsvik Rita

Individual Female Pattern II DAN 14Competitors:
1. 3 (4)18-09-84 FIN Heiskanen Pauliina Points:
2. 2 (3)24-01-85 POL Działa Ilona Points:
3. 1 (2)16-06-88 RUS Tsybikova Sayana Points:
3. 1 (2)07-08-89 ENG Wilson Carly Points:

5-8. (1)15-01-86 NOR Berthelsen Anja
5-8. (1)11-01-86 BEL Dencheva Bistra
5-8. 08-05-89 IRL Duggan Nicole
5-8. 31-07-88 SWE Ek Ronja

9-14. 22-01-89 MDA Cuzmenco Olga
9-14. 30-11-87 ROU Felecan Adela
9-14. 09-08-83 DEU Houssa Karima
9-14. 06-12-77 LVA Novosyolova Tatyana
9-14. 30-01-88 ITA Santucci Barbara
9-14. 30-11-88 HUN Tatorjan Anna

Individual Female Pattern III DAN 9Competitors:
1. 3 (4)11-04-81 POL Lipa Joanna Points:
2. 2 (2)25-08-82 NOR Rolstad Camilla Points:
3. 1 (1)16-07-82 ENG Farthing Faye Points:
3. 1 (1)26-12-86 DEU Karim Hosnya Points:

5-8. 17-01-77 FIN Karjalainen Heli
5-8. 26-04-88 GRC Kosmoglou Anathasia
5-8. 15-01-87 ESP Lista Adriana
5-8. 03-12-74 RUS Romanova Tatyana

9. 06-06-78 SWE Dydiszko Petra

Individual Female Pattern IV-VI DAN 5Competitors:
1. 3 (2)21-05-74 BEL Dionisi Maria Virginia Points:
2. 2 (1)29-03-74 SCT Cross Julia Points:
3. 113-12-73 DEU Anastassiadou Anna Points:
3. 1 (1)09-07-75 POL Rogaczewska Małgorzata Points:
5. 03-08-84 IRL Troy Amy-Jane

Individual Female Sparring to 52kg 14Competitors:
1. 3 (4)26-10-79 UKR Solovey Katia Points:
2. 2 (2)23-02-75 POL Pawlik Marzanna Points:
3. 1 (2)26-07-89 DEU Karim Zarina Points:
3. 1 (2)13-03-88 ROU Pantel Bianca Points:

5-8. 19-07-80 SCT Redmond Michelle
5-8. (1)31-08-89 BIH Talić Elza
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Individual Female Sparring to 52kg 14Competitors:
5-8. (1)16-06-88 RUS Tsybikova Sayana
5-8. (1)29-06-81 SVN Zolnir Petra

9-14. 19-09-82 HUN Biro Emilia
9-14. 22-01-89 MDA Cuzmenco Olga
9-14. 21-05-74 BEL Dionisi Maria Virginia
9-14. 09-03-90 BLR Grishanovich Vera
9-14. 18-09-84 FIN Heiskanen Pauliina
9-14. 30-01-88 ITA Santucci Barbara

Individual Female Sparring to 58kg 19Competitors:
1. 3 (5)29-03-74 SCT Cross Julia Points:
2. 2 (3)11-04-81 SWE Jelenic Kristina Points:
3. 1 (2)24-01-85 POL Działa Ilona Points:
3. 1 (3)20-05-87 UKR Tokareva Dzvina Points:

5-8. (1)13-10-88 NLD Mel v de Zenna
5-8. (1)31-08-87 BLR Piletskaya Marharyta
5-8. (1)07-09-81 ITA Starnino Simona
5-8. (1)28-02-88 WLS Thomas Gemma

9-16. 17-05-83 ENG Bednall Cassandra
9-16. 15-01-86 NOR Berthelsen Anja
9-16. (1)11-01-86 BEL Dencheva Bistra
9-16. 05-12-87 HUN Gyori Orsolya
9-16. 26-12-86 DEU Karim Hosnya
9-16. 27-07-79 IRL Mason Sabina
9-16. 20-07-87 ROU Orban Andreea
9-16. 24-04-85 FIN Urbanski Linda

17-19. 30-07-89 MDA Ciuprina Elena
17-19. 15-01-87 ESP Lista Adriana
17-19. 22-09-86 RUS Tokareva Ekaterina

Individual Female Sparring to 63kg 7Competitors:
1. 3 (3)25-09-83 POL Paprocka Joanna Points:
2. 2 (1)18-10-82 SWE Akesdotter Cecilia Points:
3. 1 (1)29-05-75 IRL Gallagher Fiona Points:
3. 1 (1)30-11-88 HUN Tatorjan Anna Points:

5-7. 24-06-84 FIN Karki Anja
5-7. 31-08-83 NLD Kool Corinne
5-7. 21-04-89 ROU Zalaru Adelina

Individual Female Sparring to 70kg 9Competitors:
1. 3 (3)09-07-75 POL Rogaczewska Małgorzata Points:
2. 2 (2)01-04-79 NLD Frankis Nathalie Points:
3. 1 (1)26-04-88 GRC Kosmoglou Anathasia Points:
3. 1 (1)07-06-80 SWE Larsson Marit Points:

5-8. (1)19-01-89 DEU Konig Maike
5-8. 09-11-87 RUS Lebedeva Veronika
5-8. 16-12-74 IRL Marsikova Lenka
5-8. 10-05-88 UKR Mikhno Katia

9. 30-04-89 ROU Guler Ana

Individual Female Sparring over 70kg 5Competitors:
1. 3 (3)22-02-85 SVN Sehic Sabina Points:
2. 2 (1)04-12-85 POL Zając Ewelina Points:
3. 110-10-77 DEU Blatz Patricia Points:
3. 130-11-87 ROU Felecan Adela Points:
5. 06-06-78 SWE Dydiszko Petra

Individual Female Special Technique 14Competitors:
1. 324-08-85 POL Kisiel Martyna Points:
2. 226-04-88 GRC Kosmoglou Anathasia Points:
3. 109-08-83 DEU Houssa Karima Points:
3. 116-12-74 IRL Marsikova Lenka Points:
5. 24-06-84 FIN Karki Anja
6. 20-07-87 ROU Orban Andreea
6. 31-10-89 NOR Sivertsvik Rita
6. 22-09-86 RUS Tokareva Ekaterina
9. 18-10-82 SWE Akesdotter Cecilia
9. 30-07-89 MDA Ciuprina Elena
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Individual Female Special Technique 14Competitors:
9. 11-01-86 BEL Dencheva Bistra
9. 10-05-88 UKR Mikhno Katia
9. 30-11-88 HUN Tatorjan Anna
9. 29-06-81 SVN Zolnir Petra

Individual Female Power Test 13Competitors:
1. 309-07-75 POL Rogaczewska Małgorzata Points:
2. 210-10-77 DEU Blatz Patricia Points:
3. 126-04-88 GRC Kosmoglou Anathasia Points:
3. 111-03-87 RUS Pashinova Yulia Points:
5. 05-06-88 HUN Becsi Nikolett
5. 21-04-89 ROU Zalaru Adelina
7. 06-06-78 SWE Dydiszko Petra
7. 16-12-74 IRL Marsikova Lenka
7. 08-04-79 FIN Sotka Sanna

10. 21-05-74 BEL Dionisi Maria Virginia
11. 29-03-74 SCT Cross Julia
11. 22-01-89 MDA Cuzmenco Olga
11. 01-04-79 NLD Frankis Nathalie

Team Female Pattern 5Teams:
1. 3 (2) DEU Points:
2. 2 (1) POL Points:
3. 1 (1) FIN Points:
3. 1 RUS Points:
5.  SWE

Team Female Sparring 9Teams:
1. 3 (3) POL Points:
2. 2 (2) SWE Points:
3. 1 (2) FIN Points:
3. 1 (1) UKR Points:
5.  DEU
5.  IRL
5.  NLD
5.  ROU
9.  RUS

Team Female Special Technique 9Teams:
1. 3 POL Points:
2. 2 FIN Points:
3. 1 ROU Points:
4.  DEU
5.  IRL
5.  UKR
7.  HUN
7.  RUS
7.  SWE

Team Female Power Test 10Teams:
1. 3 POL Points:
2. 2 IRL Points:
3. 1 ROU Points:
4.  HUN
4.  SWE
6.  DEU
6.  RUS
6.  SCT
9.  FIN

10.  UKR

Individual Male Pattern I DAN 18Competitors:
1. 3 (5)23-06-86 POL Wronowski Marcin Points:
2. 2 (3)07-04-88 SVK Skop Robert Points:
3. 1 (2)15-12-89 GRC Doubas Ioannis Points:
3. 1 (2)02-08-87 ITA Longo Tiziano Points:

5-8. (1)10-03-78 ROU Miron Sorin
5-8. (1)26-09-89 HUN Murinai Daniel
5-8. (2)09-08-88 SWE Thoresson Emil

Page 3/7 number of sparrings won is given in parenthesesNOTICE*



Individual Male Pattern I DAN 18Competitors:
5-8. (1)26-04-85 ISR Waimberg Crhistian

9-16. 08-05-87 NOR Bringslid Stian
9-16. 07-08-76 BIH Dzaka Nijaz
9-16. 12-01-85 UKR Gaik Mujikyan
9-16. 21-09-87 ESP Gil Victor
9-16. 01-02-89 DEU Gritsen Anton
9-16. 03-06-87 CZE Kupr Pavel
9-16. 27-09-86 FIN Sarkkinen Aleksi
9-16. 06-12-85 HRV Veljović Vladimir

17-18. 22-03-80 MDA Golban Sergiu
17-18. 03-09-88 RUS Mathonov Edurad

Individual Male Pattern II DAN 12Competitors:
1. 3 (4)06-03-87 FIN Heikkinen Jouni Points:
2. 2 (3)14-02-82 POL Moskaluk Miłosz Points:
3. 1 (2)27-10-88 ENG Arroyo Steven Points:
3. 1 (2)26-08-78 ROU Birlut Florin Points:

5-8. 14-02-74 GRC Dimitriadis Panagiotis
5-8. 26-04-86 DEU Lange Moritz
5-8. 21-10-79 BIH Okerić Elvedin
5-8. 29-01-87 ITA Viscuso Riccardo

9-12. 14-10-85 SCT McGeachie Mark
9-12. 01-07-81 HUN Nagy Tamas
9-12. 28-05-82 RUS Nikolaev Vladimir
9-12. 08-11-83 NOR Slydahl Kim

Individual Male Pattern III DAN 13Competitors:
1. 3 (3)14-12-81 RUS Leonov Alexander Points:
2. 2 (3)10-02-79 NOR Witzo Arne Points:
3. 1 (2)24-09-75 ROU Ionicescu Marius Points:
3. 1 (1)31-01-76 HUN Pataki Krisztian Points:

5-8. (1)28-12-82 ENG Farrell Dan
5-8. 30-03-89 GRC Gialamas Konstantinos
5-8. (1)16-10-77 FIN Makinen Ismo
5-8. (1)30-12-85 DEU Putz Eike

9-13. 27-02-77 SWE Ala-Haivala Arto
9-13. 08-06-80 SVN Bernard Jure
9-13. 19-08-81 CZE Kolofik Kamil
9-13. 10-10-80 BEL Vermeir Wim
9-13. 07-05-87 ITA Voronstov Mikael

Individual Male Pattern IV-VI DAN 12Competitors:
1. 3 (4)18-10-72 POL Suska Jarosław Points:
2. 2 (3)31-05-78 ITA Persia Massimo Points:
3. 1 (1)24-05-77 FIN Holler Michael Points:
3. 1 (1)04-12-78 DEU Malecki Benedikt Points:

5-8. 10-03-75 SVN Bernard Uros
5-8. (1)06-02-69 IRL Jones Niall
5-8. (1)14-08-75 ENG Symonds Nicholas
5-8. 14-09-76 HUN Szalay Gabor

9-12. 19-01-76 RUS Kim Vitaly
9-12. 03-07-79 NLD Lee v Ron
9-12. 14-10-73 SWE Pierrou Andreas
9-12. 08-11-79 GRC Psilakis Ioannis

Individual Male Sparring to 54kg 7Competitors:
1. 3 (3)14-12-81 RUS Leonov Alexander Points:
2. 2 (2)10-04-89 UKR Tkachenko Maksym Points:
3. 1 (1)14-05-87 POL Batra Amit Points:
3. 124-01-87 MDA Mazniuc Radu Points:

5-7. 03-03-84 ROU Catricicau Remus
5-7. 08-11-83 NOR Slydahl Kim
5-7. 26-01-86 SVN Uros Cucek

Individual Male Sparring to 63kg 22Competitors:
1. 3 (4)15-07-83 SVN Ljutic Redzo Points:
2. 2 (3)16-01-88 DEU Schell Robert Points:
3. 1 (2)03-09-88 RUS Mathonov Edurad Points:
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Individual Male Sparring to 63kg 22Competitors:
3. 1 (2)08-01-71 NLD Reijnen Mark Points:

5-8. (1)07-07-83 ENG Cadle Matt
5-8. (2)27-02-88 WLS Hancock Craig
5-8. (1)14-02-82 POL Moskaluk Miłosz
5-8. (1)24-10-89 ROU Petrusa Alexandru

9-16. 21-09-87 ESP Gil Victor
9-16. 26-11-74 HUN Kiss Gabor Zsolt
9-16. (1)02-08-87 ITA Longo Tiziano
9-16. 14-10-85 SCT McGeachie Mark
9-16. (1)27-03-76 IRL O'Reilly Stuart
9-16. (1)30-11-84 NOR Rugsveen Gunnar
9-16. (1)09-08-88 SWE Thoresson Emil
9-16. (1)10-07-84 BEL Walraedt Julien

17-22. 27-12-85 ALB Bajaziti Jetar
17-22. 10-12-88 BIH Dizdarević Samir
17-22. 12-01-85 UKR Gaik Mujikyan
17-22. 21-11-82 FIN Jokelainen Risto
17-22. 18-08-86 SVK Magda Martin
17-22. 20-02-87 MDA Sevciuc Adrian

Individual Male Sparring to 71kg 23Competitors:
1. 3 (4)08-10-84 POL Wasilewski Piotr Points:
2. 2 (4)11-11-77 WLS Neil Ernest Points:
3. 1 (3)21-04-85 UKR Kostuk Ivan Points:
3. 1 (2)23-11-97 BLR Pronevich Oleg Points:

5-8. (1)04-02-85 MDA Barcaru Sanislav
5-8. (1)08-05-87 NOR Bringslid Stian
5-8. (1)11-09-85 ROU Oprescu Cosmin
5-8. (2)10-10-80 BEL Vermeir Wim

9-16. 02-03-79 SWE Calstrom Patrik
9-16. (1)29-11-89 RUS Cherkasov Dmitry
9-16. (1)24-07-81 NLD Clement Iwan
9-16. 10-03-88 HUN Darnai Peter
9-16. (1)11-11-87 SVK Gajdos Tomas
9-16. (1)24-12-86 SCT O'Hare Andrew
9-16. 23-03-82 IRL O'Malley David
9-16. 01-11-81 BIH Tahić Amir

17-23. 26-12-86 SVN Grega Rudolf
17-23. 03-06-87 CZE Kupr Pavel
17-23. 16-10-77 FIN Makinen Ismo
17-23. 13-07-81 GRC Mpalatsos Panagiotis
17-23. 31-05-78 ITA Persia Massimo
17-23. 30-12-85 DEU Putz Eike
17-23. 26-04-85 ISR Waimberg Crhistian

Individual Male Sparring to 80kg 18Competitors:
1. 3 (4)31-07-82 POL Działa Daniel Points:
2. 2 (3)04-12-84 NOR Aronsen Alexander Points:
3. 1 (2)27-07-79 RUS Brynkovsky Petr Points:
3. 1 (2)22-03-80 MDA Golban Sergiu Points:

5-8. (1)09-01-86 BIH Begić Ervin
5-8. (2)28-04-77 BEL Crevecoeur Patrick
5-8. (1)22-07-85 NLD Goedkoop Ronny
5-8. (1)07-02-79 ENG Smith Gary

9-16. 27-02-77 SWE Ala-Haivala Arto
9-16. (1)26-06-82 ROU Bibu Adrian
9-16. 15-07-81 DEU Hubert Michael
9-16. 05-09-79 BGR Julian Iliev
9-16. 05-07-78 FIN Luosujarvi Esa
9-16. 17-10-80 IRL Moffit John
9-16. 01-07-81 HUN Nagy Tamas
9-16. 31-08-88 SCT Presly Jamie

17-18. 13-03-87 GRC Artzanidis Athanasios
17-18. 13-04-78 SVN Zemljic Ales

Individual Male Sparring over 80kg 19Competitors:
1. 3 (4)17-11-79 POL Idzikowski Dariusz Points:
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Individual Male Sparring over 80kg 19Competitors:
2. 2 (3)23-11-85 BIH Malić Ramiz Points:
3. 1 (2)05-05-80 ENG Espi Zak Points:
3. 1 (2)14-03-85 SVN Lorber Ales Points:

5-8. (2)08-02-85 NLD Kool Timothy
5-8. (1)18-09-88 ROU Madaian Mihai
5-8. (1)27-08-87 SWE Malaga Oskar
5-8. (1)07-12-87 BLR Mikhelson Vitali

9-16. 20-11-70 IRL Dargan Jonathan
9-16. CZE Gavura Jan
9-16. 19-09-82 MDA Grisco Artiom
9-16. 23-07-85 DEU Horstmann Muris
9-16. (1)30-07-83 BGR Kirchev Dinko
9-16. 15-12-73 CHE Lesueur Sebastien
9-16. (1)04-08-77 FIN Miinala Matti
9-16. 10-07-83 NOR Olsen Christian

17-19. 12-02-84 HUN Kocsis Peter
17-19. 19-04-88 RUS Koshman Anton
17-19. 06-12-85 HRV Veljović Vladimir

Individual Male Special Technique 13Competitors:
1. 324-07-81 NLD Clement Iwan Points:
2. 217-11-79 POL Idzikowski Dariusz Points:
3. 123-01-87 NOR Bjorgan Magnus Points:
3. 119-06-79 ROU Miron Marcel Points:
5. 31-07-76 FIN Koskela Sami
6. 11-11-87 SVK Gajdos Tomas
6. 01-07-81 HUN Nagy Tamas
8. 04-02-85 MDA Barcaru Sanislav
8. 30-03-89 GRC Gialamas Konstantinos
8. 07-05-87 ITA Voronstov Mikael

11. 19-04-88 RUS Koshman Anton
11. 03-06-87 CZE Kupr Pavel
11. 15-07-83 SVN Ljutic Redzo

Individual Male Power Test 19Competitors:
1. 326-11-72 MDA Sloninov Sergiu Points:
2. 220-02-78 FIN Kuusisto Lasse Points:
3. 107-02-76 DEU Baae Sascha Points:
3. 117-03-77 NOR Solberg Ole Kristian Points:
5. 27-02-77 SWE Ala-Haivala Arto
6. 17-10-80 IRL Moffit John
7. 10-01-59 HUN Dudas Attila
8. 12-07-69 ENG Capaja Piotr
8. CZE Gavura Jan

10. 08-06-80 SVN Bernard Jure
10. 30-07-83 BGR Kirchev Dinko
10. 29-05-69 GRC Papadopoulos Anastasios
13. 05-10-77 ROU Incze Szilard
14. 13-02-80 POL Sudak Łukasz
15. 20-07-76 RUS Bogachkin Andrey
15. 12-02-76 BEL Satyn Steven
15. 06-12-85 HRV Veljović Vladimir
18. 23-11-85 BIH Malić Ramiz
18. 24-01-87 MDA Mazniuc Radu

Team Male Pattern 10Teams:
1. 3 (4) POL Points:
2. 2 (2) DEU Points:
3. 1 (1) ENG Points:
3. 1 (1) HUN Points:
5. (1) FIN
5.  GRC
5.  NOR
5.  RUS
9.  ITA
9.  ROU
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Team Male Sparring 16Teams:
1. 3 (4) POL Points:
2. 2 (3) NLD Points:
3. 1 (2) MDA Points:
3. 1 (2) SVN Points:
5. (1) DEU
5. (1) ENG
5. (1) HUN
5. (1) SWE
9.  BIH
9.  CZE
9.  FIN
9.  GRC
9.  IRL
9.  NOR
9.  ROU
9.  RUS

Team Male Special Technique 12Teams:
1. 3 ROU Points:
2. 2 MDA Points:
3. 1 NOR Points:
3. 1 POL Points:
5.  CZE
5.  ENG
5.  FIN
5.  GRC
5.  HUN
5.  NLD
5.  RUS
5.  SVN

Team Male Power Test 14Teams:
1. 3 RUS Points:
2. 2 ENG Points:
3. 1 MDA Points:
4.  HUN
4.  POL
6.  BIH
6.  DEU
8.  FIN
9.  ROU

10.  GRC
10.  IRL
12.  CZE
12.  NLD
12.  SWE

Traditional Sparring 7Teams:
1. 0 (2) HUN
2. 0 (2) NOR
3. 0 (1) CZE
3. 0 (1) FIN
5. 0 BEL
5. 0 ENG
5. 0 GRC
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